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Monday, August 7[ Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Rev. FatherBennett
10.20 For My Lady: Music and
Song with a Story
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: " The Home
as a Background"
412. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session :

2. 0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.165 Broadcast French Lesson
for Post-Primary Schools
3.45 Music While You Work
4.45 Children’s’ session, with
"Round the World with Father
Time"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas’
broadcast at 10.15 this evening7.13 Farmers’ Session: " Dis-
eases of Legumes," by Dr. W.
D. Reid, Bacteriologist, Plant
Diseases Division
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"His Lordship’s Memoirs’7.45 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.11 Royal Air Force Orchestra,
"Over to You" March. (Coates)814 "The Brains Trust"
8.35 Isador Goodman (piano),
Rhapsody on "Blueberry Hill"
(Rose-Goodman)
8.38 ‘Mr. Meredith Walks Out’
8.52 R.A.F. Orchestra,
"Song of. Loyalty" (Coates)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Ringside Commentary onProfessional Boxing Match,Harold Foote v. Viv. Gordon (re-
layed from Auckland Town
Hall)
10. 0 Scottish Interlude .10.15 Greetings from the yesOverseas ;10.30 Music, Mirth and Melo@y
411. 0 LONDON NEWS =
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN? > AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 poem. Light music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 Light Orchestras and Bal
lads
8. 0 Music from the Operas10. O Light Recitals ;

10.30 Close downZAM
6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News.
Time: Dinah Shore
412. 0-1.0 p.m. News: Turn-tuneTime: Are You a Genius?
3. 0-5.15 Music: Theatre:
Sports: G.1. Jive
6.45 Harry James
6. 0-7.0 Carnival of Music: Bob
Hope
7. 0-9.15 .News: Comedy Cara
van: Suspense: Sports
9.15-10.15 Boston Symphony10.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

YIN weiner
6. 0,7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 The Home Front talk
10.28 10 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: wWorld’sGreat Opera Houses: The OldVic.
972. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)4.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour

3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed at 6.30
by a list of the names of the
men speaking inthe Radio
Magazine "With the Boys Over-
seas," broadcast this evening at10.15)
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:"Town and Country: Develop-
ments of a Century," prepared
by L. R. Palmer
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Sylvia" Ballet (Delibes),Barbirolli and Symphony Orch-
estra
7.47. Alice Graham (contralto),"February" (Armstrong Gibbs),"A Piper" (Michael Head), "TheLittle Green House" (Gretchan-
inovy), "At Columbine’s Grave,""Song of the Palanquin
Bearers" (Shaw)
(A recital)
8. 0 NBS String Quartet, Prin-
cipal: Vincent Aspey,
Quartet in D Major (Tchai-kovski)
8.35 Music by J. S. Bach: ElsieSuddaby (soprario),
"Though Reviling Tongues
Assail .Us" (from the Cantata
"Watch Ye, Pray Ye’’)
Dorothy Davies (pianist),
Toccata in D
(A Studio recital)
Ormandy and the Philadelphia
Orchestra,
Prelude and Fugue in F Minor
(orch. Cailliet)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand Forces in
the Pacific Islands
9.40 Movietunes
10. 0 Spotlight Band, featuring
Ina Ray Hutton (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AVE Weltinaron
5. Op.m. Variety
6.35 Air Force Training
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "Homestead on the Rise"
8.45 Langworth Programme
9.15 (approx.) Professional Box-
pe Contest, relayed from Townfall
10. O Light Concert
11. 0 Close down

PIN/ WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

"7. Op.m. Stars of the Musical
Firmament
20 "The Four Just Men"
Top of the Bill
Melodies that, Charm
The Story Behind the Song
Star Melody Time
"Lost Empire"
Close down

NEW PLYMOUTH
810 kc. 370m.

7. Op.m. Family session8.0 Concert session
8.30 "Escape to ° Freedom"
(BBC production) H

10. 0 Close down

LEV ier eeeee
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Morning Star
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: "The
Home as.a Background"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12..0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

|

Sewommns
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1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 French Lesson broad-
cast to Secondary Schools
5. 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen6.0 "One Good Deed a Day"?
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With .the Boys Overseas"
broadcast at 10.15 this evening)
6.30 Musical Programme
"Dad and Dave"
7.15 "Nicholas Nickelby"
7.30 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Edwin Fischer (piano) andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto in € Minor (Mozart)10. O Intimate Interlude
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas e10.30 Close down

O*YAN] NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. ‘Pictures from Europe"‘BBC programme)7.16 Miscellaneous light
muse8. 0 Classical Music: Koussé¥it-

zky and Boston Symphony Oreh-
estra, "Paris" Symphony in G
Major (Haydn), Symphony in EFlat Major (Mozart)9.1 ‘Hard Cash"
9.24 Light Recitals
10. 0 Close down

272. GISBORNE1 980 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. After dinner music
7.15 "Those We Love"742 Light Orchestral7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Light Concert
9. 2 Favourite Entertainers
9.20 Howard Jacobs (saxo-phone)
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 Close down

iS) Y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: wWorld’s
Great Artists: Dimitri Mitro-
Oulos, Greece ’
‘ Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: " The Home
as a Background"
7 Melody and Humour
3.16 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Musical Comedy4.45-5.15 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.15 Our Garden Expert: "Workfor the: Month"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Every Accent Tells a Story"
(BBC programme)8.1 Studio Concert by theChristchurch Municipal Band
(Ralph Simpson), Myrtle Carter
(soprano) and the TramwayHarmonists (male quartet):The Band: ,
"Christchurch Municipal" March
(Simpson). "Morning, Noon and
Night" Overture (Suppe)11 Tramway Harmonists:"Juanita’’ (Norton, arr. Parks),
"Evening". (Abt, arr. Parkes),"Dear Little Shamrock" (trad.)

== ;

8.18 The Band:
"Bells Across the Meadows" In-
termezzo (Ketelbey),.""Yeoman’s
Wedding Song’? (Poniatowski),
(Euphonium Soloist, A. Sharp)8.24 Myrtle Carter:"The Maidens of Cadiz" (De-libes), "Will You.Go With Me?"
(Murray), ‘Moon and _ Sea"(Phillips)
8.36 The Band:
"Desert Song" Selection (Rom-
berg)
8.47 Tramway Harmonists (withBand Accompaniment):"Sailors’ Chorus" (Edwards, arr.
Simpson), ‘Nearer, Still Nearer’
(Woods, arr. Simpson)8.52 The Band:
"La Russe" March (Rimmer)8.55 Joseph Green (xylophone
solo),"The Whirlwind" . (Green)9: O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Music by Elgar:Harriet Cohen (pianist) andStratton String Quartet,
Quintet in A Minor, Op, 8410.15 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY/iL, TETRA |
5. Op.m. Everyman’s Music6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7.45 "America Talks to New
pars
gt featuring Alvan Mac-
aully8.0 Don Juan Fantasy (Mozart-Liszt). Simon . Barer (piano-forte)
8.15 Cautionary Tales, sung byHarold Williams8.0 "The Inside Story"
9. 7 Favourite Entertainers10.0 Armchair Melodies
10.30 Close gown

(Seay eRevMovra
9, Oa.m. Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 A.C.E. Talk10. 0. Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3. 0 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, "1812" Overture, Op. 493.15 French lesson for post-
primary schools
Variety
0 "The Woman in White"
& Five Orchestras
Oo "Bluey"
O "McGlusky the Filibuster"
-15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of the names of the
boys speaking in Radio Maga-
zine ‘With the Boys Overseas’
at 10.15 this evening6.30 Coconut Grove Ambassa-
ors
7.15 "Forgotten People"
7.31 Theatre of the Air8.0 "Passport for Adams"
(U.S.A, programme)
8.30 Melody~ Time
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 The Grinke Trio, Trio No.
3 in E for Violin, ’Cello and
Piano (Ireland)10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.30 Close down

Ah y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.20 Dcvotional Service
10.40 For My Geez "TheLegends of Maui and Rangi"
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) .
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